

City of Appleton

100 North Appleton Street Appleton, WI 54911-4799 www.appleton.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-1570 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Report Action Item Status: Passed

File created: 12/2/2020 In control: Municipal Services Committee

On agenda: 12/7/2020 Final action: 12/16/2020

Title: ****CRITICAL TIMING****Award 2021 Contract for Operations, Maintenance and Monitoring at the

Closed City of Appleton Landfill to SCS Engineers in an amount not to exceed \$97,447.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2021 Contract-Closed City of Appleton Landfill.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/16/2020	1	Common Council	approved	Pass
12/7/2020	1	Municipal Services Committee	recommended for approval	Pass

^{***}CRITICAL TIMING***Award 2021 Contract for Operations, Maintenance and Monitoring at the Closed City of Appleton Landfill to SCS Engineers in an amount not to exceed \$97,447.